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REAL ESTATE MARKET
IS BOOMING!
PLEASE CALL

TO LIST!!
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Elegant 3+1 bedroom - 5 level sidesplit -
with 2 walkouts. Large entry foyer, entry to
garage, family room with w.b. fireplace &
walkout to deck leading to backyard. Eat-
in kitchen overlooks family room, formal
LR/DR, rec room with walkout to private
patio area overlooking gardens and
gorgeous views. Sought after court
neighbourhood. Central locale. $314,900.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
* CORP.

= L e, P R S L et s L
- il - - Comy
o T O G -
o] IR e e
iab s HE e e 1
it Tl A e

o F

e S S 4,

e

BUNGALOW AND 5 ACRES

Great family bungalow with large inlaw suite.

Replaced kitchen with centre island. Nice

vinyl windows, bathroom, A/C, furnace. A

very well looked after home. Close to both

Georgetown and Mississauga. Huge

driveway. Oversized garage converted to
ANGEL‘: workshop. Many entrances to home. Call for
M*ES‘;EEH your special viewing.
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7035000 Ieamvm— Broker

E-Mail: angelameyer@royallepage.ca
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AFFORDABLE LIVING IN
BRAMPTON

This 3 bedroom brick & aluminum two storey
T/H is located close to Trinity Mall in Brampton
& all major highways. Features include most
new windows, newer roof, front door & garage
door, pine wainscotting in hallways, finished
rec room with walkout to fenced & treed
backyard. MBR has an extra closet. The
complex has a pool & rec centre. Priced to sell
at $153,500. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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Awesome century church 1876.

Renovated over past 4 yrs. Over 4700

sq ft of living, office or business space.

TI\U:]33Y@ Zoned central and  general
M commercial-C2. Two lofts overlook
ERUGINORY main floor. 1+ kit, 4 washrooms. Parking
for ~ 12 cars with free parking lot across
the road. Walk to Main Street. Suitable
(909) for professional offices & business uses.
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25 CEDARVALE COURT, GEORGETOWN

Call us $279,900. Delrex/Edward. Great 4 bedroom,
detached family home on cul-de-sac! Large
today R_) entertaining deck off kitchen, surrounded by
VT-1""&{s]{ 3 mature trees and backing onto ravine/trail. Very
private!l Lower walkout to - patio from
home! office/recreation room and has a cosy fireplace.
Finished basement, eat-in kitchen, central air,
( 4 1 6) central vacuum, 2 fireplaces, garage with door

opener and double driveway. Close to schools,
shopping, parks and trails.
925-5200
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MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5160

(Local/Toronto)
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873-0301
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Family size eat-in kitchen. Dining room
with a walkout to large deck overlooking
backyard. Very private street. Mature
trees all around this property, very
shady. Three good size bedrooms.
Basement is insulated and unfinished.
Attached garage, new roof, soffits &
eaves. Large home. Great for kids.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

COUNTRY YET 5 MINUTES
TO 401 - $374.900

Super 1 acre in great location with tons of
upgrades. Fabulous pool and decking just
completed, walkout basement with second
kitchen, hardwood floors, large kitchen eating
area and a 2 car garage. Hurry this is a great
one. Martha Summers™. 02-440-30
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